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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors Field

April
04/21/2018 Sat 12:00 P.M. Dynamo The Lions Rolesville Middle Field 3
04/21/2018 Sat  1:00 P.M. Revolution Impact Rolesville Middle Field 3
04/21/2018 Sat  2:00 P.M. Crew UFP Franklin LLC. Rolesville Middle Field 3
04/21/2018 Sat  3:00 P.M. United Rapids Rolesville Middle Field 3
04/23/2018 Mon 6:15P.M. Impact Crew Rolesville Middle Field 1
04/23/2018 Mon 7:15P.M.  UFP Franklin LLC. United Rolesville Middle Field 1
04/26/2018 Thu 6:15P.M. Rapids Dynamo Rolesville Middle Field 3
04/26/2018 Thu 7:15P.M. The Lions Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 3
04/30/2018 Mon 6:15P.M. Rapids UFP Franklin LLC. Rolesville Middle Field 1
04/30/2018 Mon 7:15P.M. Crew The Lions Rolesville Middle Field 1

May
05/03/2018 Thu 6:15P.M. United Impact Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/03/2018 Thu 7:15P.M. Dynamo Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/05/2018 Sat 9:00 AM. Impact Rapids Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/05/2018 Sat 10:00 A.M. UFP Franklin LLC. Dynamo Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/05/2018 Sat 11:00 A.M. The Lions United Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/05/2018 Sat 12:00 P.M. Revolution Crew Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/07/2018 Mon 6:15P.M. United Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 1
05/07/2018 Mon 7:15P.M. Dynamo Crew Rolesville Middle Field 1
05/10/2018 Thu 6:15P.M. Rapids The Lions Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/10/2018 Thu 7:15P.M. UFP Franklin LLC. Impact Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/14/2018 Mon 6:15P.M. Crew United Rolesville Middle Field 1
05/14/2018 Mon 7:15P.M. The Lions UFP Franklin LLC. Rolesville Middle Field 1
05/19/2018 Sat 9:00 A.M. UFP Franklin LLC. Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/19/2018 Sat 10:00 A.M. Rapids Crew Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/19/2018 Sat 11:00 A.M. Dynamo United Rolesville Middle Field 3
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May
05/19/2018 Sat 12:00 P.M. Impact The Lions Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/21/2018 Mon 6:15P.M. The Lions Dynamo Rolesville Middle Field 1
05/21/2018 Mon 7:15P.M. Impact Revolution Rolesville Middle Field 1
05/24/2018 Thu 6:15P.M. UFP Franklin LLC. Crew Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/24/2018 Thu 7:15P.M. Rapids United Rolesville Middle Field 3
05/29/2018 Tue 6:15P.M. Revolution Rapids Rolesville Middle Field 1
05/29/2018 Tue 7:15P.M. Impact Dynamo Rolesville Middle Field 1

Weather Information Below:
Game Line: (919) 556-6728
www.facebook.com/rolesvilleNC
www.twitter.com/rolesville

End of Season Tournament - Begins The Week of May 28th
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